Ride-on scrubber dryers
RUNNER SERIES

Runner is Ghibli’ sturdy, powerful and extremely reliable ride-on
scrubber dryer ideal for any kind of cleaning task, above all the
long and heavy ones. Remarkable scrubbing width, combined
with high productivity (up to 5000 m2/h), guarantees the
perfect solution for large areas cleaning. Excellent cleaning
performance thanks to adjustable down pressure (three
steps, up to 89 Kg down pressure) and detergent action
(chemical mixing system); wide and reactive squeegee for top
drying results on every kind of surface. Everything in Runner

is designed to ensure efficiency and comfort; all the main
functions of the machine can be easily managed by intuitive
control panel; the easy access from both sides and the perfect
visibility while working guarantee comfort and ease of use
even during long and hard working sessions. The BC version

is equipped with battery charger and batteries (36V).

TYPE REF. NO. PIECES/PALLET
RUNNER R 150 FD 85 CHEM 10.0785.00 1
RUNNER R 150 FD 85 BC CHEM 13.0785.00 1

FEATURES

Cleaning width mm 850
Squeegee width mm 1050
Productivity (theoretical - practical)  m2/h 5.000- 3.000
Power supply Battery 36V
Installed power W 2650
Advancement with traction
IP code IPX3
BATTERIES

Type Gel battery set (6 pcs) 6V 240An (*)
Running time h-min 5h

Battery compartment dimensions x No mm x No >5<lo20><295><380

BRUSHES
Pad diameter x No mm -inchxNo 440-17"x 2

Motor rating x No WxNo 500x2

Motor speed rpm 135

Down pressure - Contact pressure Kg-glcm? 52,67:89-23,29;39
TRACTION

Motor rating W 900
Driving speed Km/h 6

Hill climbing ability (full load) % 2

Hill climbing ability (empty) % 16
VACUUM

Motor rating W 600
Vacuum mbar - mmH20165 - 1.700
Airfiow rating I/s 32

Noise level dB(A) 67/59 (**)

TANK
Type
Cleaning solution tank

Recovery tank
Weight (empty/with batteries)
Dimensions

TYPE

17" Polypropylene brush @ 0,9 (***)
Brush Solution Diffuser

Side skirt rubber blade

Set front + rear rubber blade

Gel battery set (6 pcs) 6V 240An (*)
External battery charger 36V 28A (*)
Bumper

Chemical mixing system

TYPE
17" Polypropylene brush @ 0,7

17" Polypropylene brush @1,2

Pad holder 420 mm (for 17" pad)
Set front + rear polyurethane blade
Fleet 4 You (****)

Fleet & Key 4 You (****)

me of order

Double tank
150

160

284-572
1850x1020x1380

REF. NO.

40.0107.00
96.0207.00
39.0109.00
96.0162.00
18.0011.00

18.0050.00
25.0524.00
22.0579.00

REF. NO.

40.0007.00
40.0307.00
401007.00
96.0163.00
96.0212.00
96.0213.00

FEEL THE PRO

CONTROL PANEL
WITH DISPLAY

ADJUSTABLE DOWN
PRESSURE (THREE STEPS)

CHEMICALMIXING SYSTEM

SIDE SKIRT BLADES EASY
TO LIFT UP AND DOWN

IMMEDIATE ACCESS TO
ALLMAIN COMPONENTS
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