# **RUNNER R 150** FD 85 CHEM



## Ride-on scrubber dryers **RUNNER SERIES**

Runner is Ghibli' sturdy, powerful and extremely reliable ride-on scrubber dryer ideal for any kind of cleaning task, above all the long and heavy ones. Remarkable scrubbing width, combined with high productivity (up to 5000 m²/h), guarantees the perfect solution for large areas cleaning. Excellent cleaning performance thanks to adjustable down pressure (three steps, up to 89 Kg down pressure) and detergent action (chemical mixing system); wide and reactive squeegee for top drying results on every kind of surface. Everything in Runner is designed to ensure efficiency and comfort; all the main functions of the machine can be easily managed by intuitive control panel; the easy access from both sides and the perfect visibility while working guarantee comfort and ease of use even during long and hard working sessions. The BC version is equipped with battery charger and batteries (36V).



#### **PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION**

TYPE	REF. NO.	PIECES/PALLET
RUNNER R 150 FD 85 CHEM	10.0785.00	1
RUNNER R 150 FD 85 BC CHEM	13.0785.00	1

#### **TECHNICAL DATA**

FEATURES		
Cleaning width	mm	850
Squeegee width	mm	1050
Productivity (theoretical - practical)	m²/h	5.000- 3.000
Power supply		Battery 36V
Installed power	W	2650
Advancement		with traction
IP code		IPX3

## **BATTERIES**

Туре	Gel battery set (6	pcs) 6V 240Ah (*)
Running time	h - min	5 h
Battery compartment dimensions	x No mm x No	540x295x380 X 2

mm - inch x No 440 - 17" x 2

#### **BRUSHES** Pad diameter x No

Motor rating x No	W×No	500×2
Motor speed	rpm	135
Down pressure - Contact pressure	Kg - g/cm <sup>2</sup>	52;67;89 - 23;29;39
TRACTION		
Motor rating	W	900
Driving speed	Km/h	6
Hill climbing ability (full load)	%	2
Hill climbing ability (empty)	%	16

#### VACUUM

Motor rating	W	600
Vacuum	mbar - mmH2(	O 165 - 1.700
Airflow rating	l/s	32
Noise level	dB(A)	67/59 (**)

#### TANK

Double tank
150
160
284 - 572
1850x1020x1380

## **STANDARD ACCESSORIES**

TYPE	REF. NO.
17" Polypropylene brush Ø 0,9 (***)	40.0107.00
Brush Solution Diffuser	96.0207.00
Side skirt rubber blade	39.0109.00
Set front + rear rubber blade	96.0162.00
Gel battery set (6 pcs) 6V 240Ah (*)	18.0011.00
External battery charger 36V 28A (*)	18.0050.00
Bumper	25.0524.00
Chemical mixing system	22.0579.00

### **OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES**

TYPE	REF. NO.
17" Polypropylene brush Ø 0,7	40.0007.00
17" Polypropylene brush Ø 1,2	40.0307.00
Pad holder 420 mm (for 17" pad)	40.1007.00
Set front + rear polyurethane blade	96.0163.00
Fleet 4 You (****)	96.0212.00
Fleet & Key 4 You (****)	96.0213.00



CONTROL PANEL WITH DISPLAY



ADJUSTABLE DOWN PRESSURE (THREE STEPS)



CHEMICAL MIXING SYSTEM



SIDE SKIRT BLADES EASY TO LIFT UP AND DOWN



IMMEDIATE ACCESS TO ALL MAIN COMPONENTS

<sup>(\*)</sup> For BC version

(\*\*) Silent mode function

(\*\*\*) 2 Brushes on standard equipment

(\*\*\*\*) On request and to be defined at time of order